
Gold Medal Flossugar 
A must for all cotton candy makers, Flossugar is 
our signature blend of the most perfectly balanced 
sugar – not too fine, not too coarse, maximum 
flavor. With no messy mixing or sugar buckets, it’s 
ready to use right from the box by pouring directly 
into the spinner head, and easy to change colors 
each time you add sugar.

Flossine®

For the most tantalizing aroma, best flavor and classic cotton candy look, this is 
the secret ingredient the professionals count on! Simply mix up to two tablespoons 
of Flossine® to every 10 lbs of your coarse/large granulated sugar. Used without 
cornstarch, it’s guaranteed not to clog your machine’s ribbon heating elements.
- Also available: master case of 12. Order item numbers without “CN”. Also available in Bulk!

1/2-gal. cartons, 6/case:
Bulk Flossugars:
25 lbs Case

Combo Cases
(3 cartons of ea. flavor)

8-oz Flossugar Pouches – 
Perfect for Rentals 
Makes 8-10 Cotton Candy Cones per pouch.
Case Count: 24
#3401 Boo Blue (Blue Raspberry)
#3402 Silly Nilly (Pink Vanilla)
#3403 Spookie Fruiti (Grape)
#3405 O-Jay (Orange)
#3407 Cherry Berry (Cherry)

ITEM # FLAVOR ITEM WEIGHT
#3451CN
#3452CN
#3453CN
#3454CN
#3455CN
#3457CN
#3458CN
#3459CN
#3460CN
#3461CN 
#3462CN
#3466CN
#3468CN
#3469CN
#3470CN
#3471CN
#3472CN

Silly Nilly (Pink Vanilla)
Cherry Berry (Cherry)
Boo Blue (Blue Raspberry)
Jolly Berry (Stawberry Pink)
Spookie Fruiti (Grape)
Sizzlin’ Lemon (Lemon Yellow)
O-Jay (Orange)
Bubble Gum (Bubble Gum)
Wacky Watermelon (Watermelon)
Piña Colada (Pineapple)
Banana Bonanza (Banana)
Sassy Apple (Green Apple)
Leapinʼ Lime (Lime)
Hot Cinnamon
Green Watermelon
Pink Piña Colada
White Citrus

Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can

1 lb
1 lb
1 lb
1 lb
1 lb
1 lb
1 lb
1 lb
1 lb
1 lb
1 lb
1 lb
1 lb
1 lb
1 lb
1 lb
1 lb

ITEM # FLAVOR ITEM WEIGHT
#3472
#3701
#3702
#3703
#3704
#3705
#3706
#3707
#3708
#3709
#3710
#3713

White Citrus
Pink Vanilla
Blue Raspberry
Cherry
Lemon
Lime
Cinnamon
Green Watermelon
Pink Piña Colada
Banana
Strawberry Pink
Green Apple

Bulk
Bulk
Bulk
Bulk
Bulk
Bulk
Bulk
Bulk
Bulk
Bulk
Bulk
Bulk

40 lbs
40 lbs
40 lbs
40 lbs
40 lbs
40 lbs
40 lbs
40 lbs
40 lbs
40 lbs
40 lbs
40 lbs

#3514 Bacon
#3515 Chocolate Cherry
#3516 Chocolate 
 Strawberry
#3517 Chocolate Orange

#3600 Boo Blue/Silly Nilly
#3613 Sassy Apple/Watermelon
#3614 Grape/Banana
#3615 Bubble Gum/Grape

#3201 Boo Blue (Blue Raspberry)
#3202 Silly Nilly (Pink Vanilla)
#3203 Spookie Fruiti (Grape)
#3204 Leapin’ Lime (Lime)
#3205 O-Jay (Orange)
#3206 Jolly Berry (Strawberry)
#3207 Cherry Berry (Cherry)
#3208 Bubble Gum (Bubble Gum)
#3209 Piña Colada (Pineapple)
#3212 Wacky Watermelon
 (Watermelon)

Cotton Candy Supplies

#3216 Choc-O-Floss (Chocolate)
#3218 Banana Bonanza (Banana)
#3220 Sassy Apple (Apple)
#3226 Sizzlinʼ Lemon Sour
#3227 Razzleberry Sour
#3228 Maple (Maple Syrup)
#3714 Natural Sizzlin’ Lemon 
 (All Natural Lemon Flavor)
#3715 White Citrus (Passion Fruit)
#3723 Birthday Cake

Sweet Seasonal Flavor Flossugar
Case Count: 6; Capacity: 1/2-gal. cartons
#3229 Fall Spice (Cinnamon/Nutmeg/Ginger/Allspice) Your 
favorite fall flavors come together for a scrumptious tasty treat. 

#3225 Winter Frost (Peppermint) A welcoming chill of minty 
flavor with each bite.

#3231 Spring Time Delight (Cherry/Lime) 
A sweet splash of cherry and lime.

#3230 Summer Citrus (Citrus/Passion Fruit ) 
A refreshing and energizing mix of citrus and passion fruit.

Pre-Bagged 
Candee Fluff® 
Cotton Candy
#3051 Pink & Blue Mix  
3.1-oz. bags
Case Count: 24
Save time and effort with  
easy-storing, ready-to-go  
cotton candy.
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